
Grant fund recipients: 

Youth Social Action Fund 

Birmingham 

 Academy of Youth (University of First Age)  www.ufa.org.uk  

 Citizens UK www.citizensuk.org  

 Envision www.envision.org.uk  

 Mencap www.mencap.org.uk  

 Sport 4 Life www.sport4life.org.uk  

 The Feast www.thefeast.org.uk  

 UpRising  www.uprising.org.uk  

 Urban Devotion  www.urbandevotion.org  

 City Year www.cityyear.org.uk  

 Worth Unlimited www.worthunlimited.co.uk  
 

Kent 

 Caudwell Children www.caudwellchildren.com  

 CSV www.csv.org.uk  

 East Kent College www.eastkent.ac.uk  

 EBP Kent www.ebpkent.co.uk  

 Groundwork South www.groundwork.org.uk  

 KAFEC (funded for two separate programmes) www.kafec.org.uk  

 The Prince’s Trust www.princes-trust.org.uk  

 Project Salus www.projectsalus.co.uk  

 SATEDA www.sateda.org  

 Scouts Association www.scouts.org.uk  

 VAWK www.vawk.org.uk  

 Volunteer Shepway  www.volunteershepway.co.uk  
 

Covering both Birmingham and Kent 

 Citizenship Foundation website www.citizenshipfoundation.org.uk  

 Free The Children website www.freethechildren.com  

 Fixers (Public Broadcasting Trust) website www.fixers.org.uk  
 

Middlesbrough and Lancashire 

 Bolton Lads and Girls website www.boltonladsandgirlsclub.co.uk  

 UnLtd website www.unltd.org.uk  

 Youth United website www.youthunited.org.uk  

 Children’s University website www.childrensuniversity.co.uk  
 

Social Action Passport 

 Beat Bullying Group website www.beatbullying.org  
 

Social Action Award 

 vInspired website www.vinspired.com  
 

Youth Social Action Journey Fund 
 

 UK Youth website www.ukyouth.org  

 NCVYS website www.ncvys.org.uk  

 London Youth website www.londonyouth.org.uk  

 The National Youth Agency website www.nya.org.uk  

 Southern Brooks Community Partnership website www.southernbrooks.org.uk  
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 UnLtd website www.unltd.org.uk 

 Youth United website www.youthunited.org.uk 

 Media Trust website www.mediatrust.org  

 Ambition website www.ambitionuk.org  

 UpRising website www.uprising.org.uk 

 vInspired website www.vinspired.com 
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